Distributed by:
HYDROSPHERE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC™
HYDROSPHERE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC ™
  HUV SERIES
 SCIENTIFIC ULTRAVIOLET STERILIZATION SERIES
PART NUMBER GPM RATED LIFE
(HRS)

CHAMBER
TIMER LENGTH WIDTH MAX. PSI WORKING
TEMP.
WAVE
LENGTH
MICROJOULS
HUVA-1C 1 9000 10W 110V/220V LED BUZZER 1 1/4" MNPT STAINLESS 304 ˗ 10.47" 2" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-2C 2 9000 14W 110V/220V LED BUZZER 1 1/4" MNPT STAINLESS 304 ˗ 13.74" 2.5" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-4C 4 9000 17W 110V/220V LED BUZZER 1 1/2" MNPT STAINLESS 304 ˗ 15.50" 2.5" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-6C 6 9000 24W 110V/220V LED
INDICATOR W/
ALARM 1 1/2" MNPT STAINLESS 304 ˗ 23.23" 2.5" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-8C 8 9000 32W 110V/220V LED
INDICATOR W/
ALARM 1 3/4" MNPT STAINLESS 304 ˗ 27.87" 2.5" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-12C 12 9000 39W 110V/220V LED
INDICATOR
W/ ALARM 1 3/4" MNPT STAINLESS 304 ˗ 36.81" 2.5" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-24B 24 9000 39W 110V/220V LED
INDICATOR W/
ALARM 2 1" MNPT STAINLESS 304  36.93" 3.5" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-36B 36 9000 39W 110V/220V LED
INDICATOR W/
ALARM 3 1.5" MNPT STAINLESS 304  36.93" 5.5" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-50B 50 9000 39W 110V/220V LED
INDICATOR W/
ALARM 4 1.5" MNPT STAINLESS 304  36.93" 5.5" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-60B 60 9000 39W 110V/220V LED
INDICATOR W/
ALARM 5
2 OR 2.5"
FLANGE STAINLESS 304  36.93" 5.5" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-80B 80 9000 39W 110V/220V LED
INDICATOR W/
ALARM 6
2 OR 2.5"
FLANGE STAINLESS 304  36.93" 6.26" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-100B 100 9000 39W 110V/220V LED
INDICATOR W/
ALARM 8
2 OR 2.5"
FLANGE STAINLESS 304  36.93" 8.62" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-150B 150 9000 87W 110V/220V LED
INDICATOR W/
ALARM 6
2 OR 2.5"
FLANGE STAINLESS 304  36.93" 8.62" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²
HUVA-200B 200 9000 87W 110V/220V LED
INDICATOR W/
ALARM 8
2 OR 2.5"
FLANGE STAINLESS 304  36.93" 8.62" 125 PSI 35°-104° 254 NM 30mJ/cm²